
Report No.
ID
Cable Type_AWG
Part Number
Serial Number
Cable Length
Test Card Serial Number
Quantity
Tester
Test Date
Test Equipment
Test Criteria
Approved by

FAI-91127
S20080642
32AWG
GDC74-5301
#1
500mm
TFR-0045.A & TFR-0031.E
2PCS
Shi Mengdan
8/11/2020 12:55:07 PM
M9018B PXIE CHASSIS
PCIE GEN 4
Jason Huang

Test Item
SCD11/22
SDD21
SDD11
SDD22
PSNEXT
PSFEXT
TDD11 IMPEDANCE
TDD22 IMPEDANCE
SCC11/22
SCD21-SDD21
NEXT
FEXT

Pass/Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

1. Test Fixtures are de-embedded
2. Temperature : 23.2 ºC / Humidity : 58.5 %

www.minerva.com.tw

Note：
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SCD11/22

SDD21

SDD21
(worse
case)

SDD21 SDD43 SDD65 SDD87 SDD10_9 SDD12_11SDD14_13SDD16_15

[MHz] [dB] [dB] [dB] [dB] [dB] [dB] [dB] [dB]

8G -5.04 -5.03 -4.98 -4.78 -4.87 -4.89 -4.80 -4.78
12G -6.49 -6.55 -6.36 -6.13 -6.21 -6.52 -6.31 -6.26



SDD11

SDD22
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PSNEXT

PSFEXT
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TDD11 IMPEDANCE

TDD22 IMPEDANCE

www.minerva.com.tw



SCC11/22

SCD21-SDD21
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NEXT

FEXT
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